
−4.2

−0.97

2.26

5.49
PEDERSEN_METASTASIS_BY_ERBB2_ISOFORM_6

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

IL2RB

LOXL1

AMIGO2

SOCS2

SOCS2

AOX1

MGP

SERPINA3

MCTP1

KMO

KMO
−1.6 3∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

PEDERSEN_METASTASIS_BY_ERBB2_ISOFORM_6
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 26

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

PEDERSEN_METASTASIS_BY_ERBB2_ISOFORM_6
G

S
Z


